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NASA @ NIJMP Thunderbolt
HPDE NJIMP Thunderbolt (chicane) 2.250 miles ._._.

DE S1 (Sun) 10/16/2016 09:00 AM . ......

Practice started at 9:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:50.046 +2.856 9:48:49.435
(688) Joshua Adams 3 1:49.023 +1.833 9:50:38.458
1 1:43.442 +9.025 9:04:40.916 4 1:50.805 +3.615 9:52:29.263
2 9:06:15.333 5 1:52.889 +5.699 9:54:22.152
6 1:52.190 +5.000 9:56:14.342
(173) William Chung 7 9:58:01.532
1 1:41.373 +5.753 9:09:59.552
Pl 1:35.620 | 9:11:35.172 (10) Erik Olson
1 9:06:53.537
(112) Daniel Koch
1 1:41.903 +3.550 9:11:41.630 (21) Thai Diep
2 9:13:19.983 BN 1:57.613 | 9:07:45.285
(63) Will Emmons
1 1:43.493 +4.362 9:07:28.804
2 1:44.811 +5.680 9:09:13.615
3 1:40.443 +1.312 9:10:54.058
4 1:39.421 +0.290 9:12:33.479
5 37:00.928  +35:21.797 9:49:34.407
6 9:51:13.538
7 1:43.939 +4.808 9:52:57.477
8 1:39.973 +0.842 9:54:37.450
9 1:43.480 +4.349 9:56:20.930

(H999) Kris Drankiewicz

1 2:00.629 +20.701 9:44:42.081
2 1:46.723 +6.795 9:46:28.804
3 1:41.734 +1.806 9:48:10.538
4 1:40.587 +0.659 9:49:51.125
5 1:40.959 +1.031 9:51:32.084
6 1:41.385 +1.457 9:53:13.469
7 9:54:53.397
8 1:40.582 +0.654 9:56:33.979

(313) Jim Tramontano

1 36:40.530  +35:00.470 9:49:34.342
2 1:41.263 +1.203 9:51:15.605
3 1:43.804 +3.744 9:52:59.409
4 9:54:39.469
5 1:43.107 +3.047 9:56:22.576

(H65) Jim Granitzki

1 1:44.027 +3.239 9:47:05.431
2 1:43.324 +2.536 9:48:48.755
3 1:45.872 +5.084 9:50:34.627
4 1:43.507 +2.719 9:52:18.134
5 1:49.447 +8.659 9:54:07.581
6 1:44.590 +3.802 9:55:52.171
7 9:57:32.959
(89) Leo Massarani
1 1:53.926 +8.821 9:05:43.830
2 1:48.481 +3.376 9:07:32.311
3 1:47.598 +2.493 9:09:19.909
4 1:47.209 +2.104 9:11:07.118
5 1:48.072 +2.967 9:12:55.190
6 1:46.624 +1.519 9:14:41.814
7 9:16:26.919
(H81A) Charles Badalamente
1 2:00.363 +14.312 10:34:21.574
2 1:46.203 +0.152 10:36:07.777
3 1:47.095 +1.044 10:37:54.872
[ 1:46.051 | 10:39:40.923
5 1:52.679 +6.628 10:41:33.602
(H99) White Integra
1 2:00.955 +13.765 9:46:59.389
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car # shows "ng" or your class is "IA" your car # is invalid. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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